
Product Change No�fica�on 

TE Connec�vity 
Product Change No�fica�on: PCN-22-155763-C PCN Date: 24-OCT-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connec�vity Product. In case of any further ques�ons about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connec�vity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specifica�on numbers are listed on the a�ached sheet(s).

General Product Descrip�on:
ASSIGN NEW PN AS OLD CONTACT GAP  2-2340321-3 WITH OLD CONTACT GAP 2.23MM CHANGE TO 2-2414126-3, 4-2340321-3 WITH OLD CO

Descrip�on of Changes
ASSIGN NEW PN AS OLD CONTACT GAP  2-2340321-3 WITH OLD CONTACT GAP 2.23MM CHANGE TO 2-2414126-3, 4-2340321-3 WITH OLD CONTACT GAP 2.36MM CHANGE TO
4-2414126-3 

Reason for Cancella�on:
it is cancella�on PCN.The PCN-22-137223 that distributed Oct 17th or 18 was cancelled. Even If you have already get the PCN, all of Item’s func�on, quality, status, loca�on and
more is not changed.

PCN A�ributes:
Product Category: Kind of Change:

Change Feature: Poten�al Customer Impact:

Remarks:

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-2340321-2 NO
1-2340321-4 NO
2340321-1 NO
2340321-3 NO
4-2340321-3 NO
4-2340321-6 NO
5-2340321-1 NO
6-2340321-2 NO
6-2340321-4 NO
7-2340321-1 NO
9-2340321-1 NO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

5-
2340321-1 NO

6-
2340321-4 NO



Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-
2340321-4 NO

2340321-3 NO
4-
2340321-3 NO

4-
2340321-6 NO

5-
2340321-1 NO

6-
2340321-2 NO

6-
2340321-4 NO

7-
2340321-1 NO

9-
2340321-1 NO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-
2340321-4 NO

2340321-3 NO
4-
2340321-6 NO

5-
2340321-1 NO

6-
2340321-2 NO

6-
2340321-4 NO

7-
2340321-1 NO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-
2340321-2 NO

2340321-1 NO

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part
Number

Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

5-
2340321-1 NO



Part
Number

Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

6-
2340321-4 NO




